SEAA 12 / 6 stage road relays - Milton Keynes

Sunday, 24th March 2024

Senior Men Stage
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Senior Women  Stage

1

Position

18
21
37
38
34
32
24
31
38

Position

17

Athlete

Chris Hudson
Luca Matharu
Jim Cooper
Chris Finill
Curtis Stevens
Josh Poncia
Tejas Hirani
John Corcoran
Graham Jones
Mark Cursons
Nick Andrews
Richard Tarling

team

Athlete

Claire Bentley

Time
00:27:13

00:31:31

00:30:21

00:30:03

00:33:27

00:37:50

05:01:09

Time
00:20:12

00:16:12

00:19:16

00:18:34

00:18:44

00:17:46

00:20:23



