SEAA 12 / 6 stage road relays - Milton Keynes

Sunday, 24th March 2024

Senior Men	Stage	Position	Athlete	Time	
	1	18	Chris Hudson	00:27:13	
	2	21	Luca Matharu		00:16:12
	3	37	Jim Cooper	00:31:31	
	4	38	Chris Finill		00:19:16
	5	34	Curtis Stevens	00:30:21	
	6	32	Josh Poncia		00:18:34
	7	24	Tejas Hirani	00:30:03	
	8	31	John Corcoran		00:18:44
	9	38	Graham Jones	00:33:27	
	10	26	Mark Cursons		00:17:46
	11	39	Nick Andrews	00:37:50	
	12	38	Richard Tarling		00:20:23
			team	05:01:09	
Senior Women	Stage	Position	Athlete	Time	
	1	17	Claire Bentley	00:20:12	